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SV 9674.124 - Jarjestelmakiinnitys Flat-PLS

Virtakiskopitimien asennukseen.

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Rakenne
Kayttoalueet
Materiaali

Napojen maara

Sopii virtakiskojarjestelmille
Sopii:

Pakkausyksikko

Nettopaino

Tullitariffinimike

EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0
Hyvaksynnat
Hyvaksynnat

© Rittal 2025

SV 9674.124

asennukseen taka-alueelle ylos/alas
Virtakiskopitimien asennukseen
Ruostumaton teréas

3-nap.4-nap.
165 mm

Flat-PLS 100
Kaappityyppi: TS 8
2 kpl

3.2

83024900
4028177606395
EC002525

27400613

CSA + CSAus



